
Hurdles Combined
BH# Call Name Owner Size Time 1 Score 1 Time 2 Score 2 Total Time Total Score Place

BH-33408 Suzy Liz  Couzin M 6.42 104 7.18 103 13.6 207 1

BH-23584 Gus Kathryn Riebe S 7.65 104 8.95 103 16.6 207 2

BH-49349 Teiran Adele Collins M 5.97 105 9.77 101 15.74 206 3

BH-40371 Nero Matt  Reed M 6.28 104 10.09 100 16.37 204 4

BH-70446 Dilana Adele Collins L 9 101 7.49 103 16.49 204 5

BH-44793 Kingston Marilyn Barrett M 8.23 102 8.37 102 16.6 204 6

BH-70690 Magic Tara Weddle M 10.51 100 6.46 104 16.97 204 7

BH-60773 Bentley Cheryl Mika M 9.2 101 9.73 101 18.93 202 8

BH-48662 Tana Ray Steel L 10.33 100 8.65 102 18.98 202 9

BH-65687 Duke Linda Powell M 8.52 102 10.65 100 19.17 202 10

BH-73300 Ember Adele Collins L 9.79 101 9.63 101 19.42 202 11

BH-42711 Sami Jeanette Ivie M 12.09 98 7.81 103 19.9 201 12

BH-39947 Razzle Pamela Leisle S 11.35 100 12.42 99 23.77 199 13

BH-74154 Dream Aleksandra Huggins M 8.53 102 13.54 97 22.07 199 14

BH-40729 Twyla Mallory Eckstut M 12.82 98 12.19 98 25.01 196 15

BH-39036 Jingles Greta Bradshaw S 21.78 90 6.56 105 28.34 195 16

BH-65464 Geode Dixie Hambrick L 17.47 93 9.56 101 27.03 194 17

BH-57849 Venus Stephanie Reed M 9.28 101 21.13 89 30.41 190 18

BH-27253 Zest Penelope Scott-Fox M 21.49 89 9.98 101 31.47 190 19

BH-39062 Meri Ray Steel M 20.46 90 11.69 99 32.15 189 20

BH-60946 Beste Catherine Leavitt L 21.56 89 11.37 99 32.93 188 21

BH-51830 CoCo Puff Brenda Mccracken M 18.96 92 16.56 94 35.52 186 22

BH-57831 Echo Michelle Bonebrake M 17.29 93 27.53 83 44.82 176 23
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BH-59935 Willow Emily Kan M 38.27 72 8.99 102 47.26 174 24

BH-71375 Hunter Liz Mueller S 41.36 70 19.88 92 61.24 162 25

BH-49618 Torger Chelsy Pendleton S 28.34 83 34.81 77 63.15 160 26

BH-57678 Summit Dan Hutchings L 0 0 6.33 104 6.33 104 27

BH-50343 Pierce Jeri Muntis L 0 0 6.64 104 6.64 104 28

BH-57503 Dezi Liz  Couzin M 0 0 6.99 104 6.99 104 29

BH-42100 Tobias Brenda Mccracken L 7.88 103 0 0 7.88 103 30

BH-55549 Aero Adele Collins L 0 0 9.06 101 9.06 101 31

BH-54110 Piper Liz Mueller S 12 99 0 0 12 99 32

BH-51358 Freddy Sara Shumway M 12.96 98 0 0 12.96 98 33

BH-31741 Jason Bea Moore L 0 0 16.86 94 16.86 94 34

BH-50071 Wyatt Peggy Aten S 0 0 18.25 93 18.25 93 35

BH-56215 Moose Stephanie Ferguson S 21.92 90 0 0 21.92 90 36

BH-64295 SUGAR Jessica Starcher M 22.15 88 0 0 22.15 88 37

BH-64176 Tari Erika Balderson M 24.81 86 0 0 24.81 86 38

BH-49224 Lando Vicky Osborn M 0 0 0 0 0 39
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